ORGA-LINE for
TANDEMBOX
2
Contents
Ideas for practical homes
Product Configurator
Overview of ORGA-LINE sets
ORGA-LINE for drawers

LW	 Internal cabinet width
NL	 Nominal length
Ordering information
Description
Cabinet width 700 – 799 mm
Part no.
Set fills drawer
Cabinet width 600 mm
Part no.
Space requirement
13
2 x ZSI.500KI4 ZSI.500BI3 + ZSI.500KI4 2x ZSI.500BI3 + ZSI.500FI2N
ZSI.12VEI6
2 x ZSI.450KI4N ZSI.450BI3N + ZSI.450KI4N 2x ZSI.450BI3N + ZSI.450FI2N
ZSI.12VEI4
2 x ZSI.550KI4 ZSI.550BI3 + ZSI.550KI4 2x ZSI.550BI3 + ZSI.550FI2N
ZSI.12VEI7
NL NLNL
NL
450 mm 450 mm450 mm
450 mm
500 mm 500 mm500 mm
500 mm
550 mm 550 mm550 mm
550 mm
1 2
111
1
2
▶
Drawers | ORGA-LINE
Cabinet width 901 – 999 mm Cabinet width 1100 – 1199 mmCabinet width 1000 – 1099 mm
Cabinet width 1200 mm
Part no. Part no.Part no.
Part no.
Please see pages 22/23 for more information about the knife holder and film/foil dispenser.
14
ZSI.500FI2NZSI.500BI1N
ZSI.90VUI6
ZSI.500BI1N + ZSI.500KI3NZSI.60VUI6
2x ZSI.500KI3N
ZSI.450FI2NZSI.450BI1N
ZSI.90VUI4
ZSI.450BI1N + ZSI.450KI3NZSI.60VUI4
2x ZSI.450KI3N
ZSI.550FI2NZSI.550BI1N
ZSI.90VUI7
ZSI.550BI1N + ZSI.550KI3NZSI.60VUI7
2x ZSI.550KI3N
NL NLNL
NL
NL NLNL
NL

	– �Removable dishwasher-proof containers
	– Can be combined with a film/foil dispenser or knife holder
Ordering information
Description
KB	 Cabinet width
LW	 Internal cabinet width
NL	 Nominal length
Space requirement
Cabinet width 350 – 449 mm Cabinet width 450 – 599 mmCabinet width 275 – 349 mm
Cabinet width 900 mm
Cabinet width 601 – 699 mm Cabinet width 700 – 799 mmCabinet width 600 mm
Cabinet width 800 – 899 mm
Part no. Part no.Part no.
Part no.
Part no. Part no.Part no.
Part no.
Set fills drawer
15
2 x ZSI.500KI3N
ZSI.12VUI6
2 x ZSI.450KI3N
ZSI.12VUI4
2 x ZSI.550KI3N
ZSI.12VUI7
NL NLNL
NL
450 mm 450 mm450 mm
450 mm
500 mm 500 mm500 mm
500 mm
550 mm 550 mm550 mm
550 mm
2
2 2
22
1
▶
22 2
2 x ZSI.500KI3N + ZSI.500FI2N2x ZSI.500KI2N + ZSI.500FI3
2 x ZSI.450KI3N + ZSI.450FI2N2x ZSI.450KI2N + ZSI.450FI3
2 x ZSI.550KI3N + ZSI.550FI2N2x ZSI.550KI2N + ZSI.550FI3
2 11 1
1 2
Drawers | ORGA-LINE
Cabinet width 901 – 999 mm Cabinet width 1000 – 1099 mm Cabinet width 1100 – 1199 mm